
1 中  村  玲  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

慶應義塾大学 1 14.71 4.95 9.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1T 0.90 0.04 0.941 1 1 0

2 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.09 0.51-1 -1 -2 -2

4 USpB 1.00 0.05 1.051 0 1 0

5 1Lo 0.50 0.04 0.541 1 1 0

6 1S 0.40 0.01 0.411 0 0 0

4.90 4.95

Composition 1.50 2.062.25 2.25 2.25 1.50

Presentation 1.50 2.192.50 2.00 2.50 1.75

Skating Skills 1.50 2.252.25 2.50 2.50 1.75

9.76

2 中  村      杏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

慶應義塾大学 13 13.80 4.80 9.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T+1T 0.80 0.03 0.831 1 1 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.04 0.541 1 1 0

3 1F 0.50 -0.03 0.470 0 -2 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.04 1.541 0 0 0

5 1S 0.40 -0.06 0.34-2 -2 -2 0

6 USpB 1.00 0.08 1.081 1 1 0

4.70 4.80

Composition 1.50 1.941.75 2.00 2.00 2.00

Presentation 1.50 2.062.00 2.25 2.25 1.75

Skating Skills 1.50 2.001.75 2.25 2.00 2.00

9.00

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 1級女子
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3 増  田  玲  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立教大学 7 13.75 3.97 9.78 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.02 0.421 0 1 0

2 1F 0.50 -0.18 0.32-4 -4 -4 -2

3 1Lz<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

4 StSqB 1.50 0.15 1.652 1 1 0

5 1Lo 0.50 0.04 0.541 1 1 0

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.06 1.040 -1 0 -1

4.00 3.97

Composition 1.50 2.132.25 2.25 2.00 2.00

Presentation 1.50 2.132.50 2.00 2.25 1.75

Skating Skills 1.50 2.252.50 2.25 2.25 2.00

9.78

4 五十嵐  優  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

青山学院大学 3 12.60 4.52 8.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 -0.01 0.490 0 -1 0

2 1T+1T 0.80 0.01 0.811 0 0 0

3 1Fq q 0.50 -0.14 0.36-3 -3 -3 -2

4 USpB 1.00 0.05 1.051 0 0 1

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.04 1.462 -1 -1 -1

6 1S 0.40 -0.05 0.350 -2 -3 0

4.70 4.52

Composition 1.50 1.752.25 1.50 1.50 1.75

Presentation 1.50 1.752.50 1.25 1.75 1.50

Skating Skills 1.50 1.882.50 1.50 1.75 1.75

8.08

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 1級女子
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5 稲  垣  史  帆

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本女子大学 4 12.11 4.31 7.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0

2 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

3 1T 0.40 -0.01 0.390 0 -1 0

4 1S+1T 0.80 -0.07 0.73-2 -1 -3 -1

5 1Loq q 0.50 -0.11 0.39-2 -3 -2 -2

6 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0

4.50 4.31

Composition 1.50 1.751.50 2.00 1.75 1.75

Presentation 1.50 1.811.50 2.00 2.00 1.75

Skating Skills 1.50 1.631.50 1.75 1.75 1.50

7.80

6 岡  田  莉  歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立教大学 6 12.00 4.56 7.44 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.01 0.511 0 0 0

2 1T+1T 0.80 0.02 0.821 1 0 0

3 1S 0.40 0.01 0.411 0 0 0

4 1W 0.30 0.01 0.311 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.04 1.541 0 0 0

6 USpB 1.00 -0.03 0.971 0 -1 -1

4.50 4.56

Composition 1.50 1.631.75 1.75 1.25 1.75

Presentation 1.50 1.632.00 1.75 1.25 1.50

Skating Skills 1.50 1.691.75 2.00 1.50 1.50

7.44

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 1級女子
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7 平  井  日  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立教大学 2 11.92 4.48 7.44 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Loq q 0.50 -0.10 0.40-2 -2 -2 -2

2 1T+1T 0.80 -0.01 0.790 0 0 -1

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

5 1W 0.30 0.01 0.311 0 0 0

6 USpB 1.00 0.08 1.081 1 1 0

4.50 4.48

Composition 1.50 1.691.75 1.50 1.75 1.75

Presentation 1.50 1.631.50 1.75 1.75 1.50

Skating Skills 1.50 1.631.50 1.75 1.75 1.50

7.44

8 小  泉      梓

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

慶應義塾大学 12 11.83 4.25 8.08 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1Lz!<< ! 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

3 1F< < 0.40 -0.14 0.26-4 -3 -4 -3

4 StSqB 1.50 0.08 1.580 1 1 0

5 1S+1T 0.80 0.01 0.810 0 1 0

6 CSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

4.30 4.25

Composition 1.50 1.691.25 1.75 2.00 1.75

Presentation 1.50 1.811.25 2.00 2.25 1.75

Skating Skills 1.50 1.881.25 2.00 2.25 2.00

8.08

演技時間:  -0.50

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 1級女子
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9 前  田  まりん

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立教大学 5 11.67 4.14 7.53 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

2 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

3 1S 0.40 -0.13 0.27-4 -4 -4 -1

4 1W+1T 0.70 0.00 0.700 0 0 0

5 1Lo< < 0.40 -0.09 0.31-2 -2 -3 -2

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.14 0.961 -3 -2 -1

4.50 4.14

Composition 1.50 1.692.00 1.50 1.50 1.75

Presentation 1.50 1.692.00 1.75 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.50 1.631.75 1.50 1.50 1.75

7.53

10 榎  本  華  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京大学 16 11.43 4.68 6.75 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 0.580 0 -1 0

2 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

5 1Fe e 0.40 -0.10 0.30-2 -2 -3 -3

6 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0

4.80 4.68

Composition 1.50 1.501.25 1.75 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.50 1.501.25 1.75 1.75 1.25

Skating Skills 1.50 1.501.50 1.50 1.75 1.25

6.75

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 1級女子
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11 立  石  麻  依

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

お茶の水女子大学 10 10.98 4.46 7.02 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0

2 1Lz!<< ! 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

5 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.06 1.161 1 0 0

4.40 4.46

Composition 1.50 1.561.25 1.75 2.00 1.25

Presentation 1.50 1.561.50 1.75 1.75 1.25

Skating Skills 1.50 1.561.25 2.00 2.00 1.00

7.02

演技時間:  -0.50

12 新  正  真  理

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京大学 9 9.56 2.92 6.84 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lz<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.04 1.541 0 0 0

4 1S< < 0.32 -0.07 0.25-2 -2 -3 -2

5 1Fq+1T< < 0.82 -0.19 0.63-4 -4 -5 -2

6 SSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3.14 2.92

Composition 1.50 1.561.50 1.50 1.75 1.50

Presentation 1.50 1.501.75 1.50 1.50 1.25

Skating Skills 1.50 1.501.50 1.75 1.75 1.00

6.84

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 1級女子

第50回関東学生フィギュアスケート選手権大会兼第95回日本学生氷上競技選手権大会フィ

2023年02月11日～12日

KOSÉ新横浜スケートセンター（神奈川県横浜市）
Version:2022.73.11040.1159 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2023/02/12 22:36 Page 6



13 難  波  千  夢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立教大学 15 9.31 3.23 6.48 -0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 1Fq+1T q 0.90 -0.10 0.80-2 -2 -2 -2

2 StSqB 1.50 0.04 1.540 1 0 0

3 1Lo F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5

4 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

5 1Lze e F 0.48 -0.24 0.24-5 -5 -5 -5

6 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3.78 3.23

Composition 1.50 1.501.25 1.75 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.50 1.381.00 1.50 1.75 1.25

Skating Skills 1.50 1.441.00 1.50 1.75 1.50

6.48

転倒:  -0.40 (2)

14 大  室  実  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

お茶の水女子大学 14 9.13 2.58 6.75 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1F<+1T<< << 0.40 -0.19 0.21-5 -4 -5 -5

2 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.01 0.490 0 -1 0

4 1Lz<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

5 1S 0.40 -0.02 0.38-2 0 0 0

6 SSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

2.80 2.58

Composition 1.50 1.561.50 1.50 1.50 1.75

Presentation 1.50 1.381.25 1.50 1.50 1.25

Skating Skills 1.50 1.561.25 1.75 1.75 1.50

6.75

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 1級女子
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15 見  上  友  紀

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立教大学 8 8.53 2.61 5.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0

2 1T<<+1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.04 1.460 0 -1 0

4 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

5 USpB 1.00 -0.15 0.85-1 -2 -2 -1

2.80 2.61

Composition 1.50 1.441.50 1.50 1.00 1.75

Presentation 1.50 1.251.25 1.25 1.25 1.25

Skating Skills 1.50 1.251.25 1.25 1.00 1.50

5.92

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 1級女子

第50回関東学生フィギュアスケート選手権大会兼第95回日本学生氷上競技選手権大会フィ

2023年02月11日～12日

KOSÉ新横浜スケートセンター（神奈川県横浜市）
Version:2022.73.11040.1159 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2023/02/12 22:36 Page 8


